N4X Series • 120/277 VAC
• For Harsh Environments
• Dual Voltage
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty
Price
N4X2 N4X2 782520364007 6V 15W, Black Housing •  • 9.00 lbs. 1
N4X2I N4X2I 782520830403 6V 15W, Black Housing,
Spectron® Circuitry • • 12.00 lbs. 1
N4X4 N4X4 782520364106 6V 31W, Black Housing • 12.00 lbs. 1
N4X7 N4X7 782520364205 6V 50W, Black Housing • 14.00 lbs. 1
N4X7-12V N4X7-12V 782520364403 12V 50W, Black Housing • • 14.00 lbs. 1
N4X7-12VI N4X7-12VI 782520852566 12V 50W, Black Housing,
Spectron® Circuitry • 14.00 lbs. 1
N4X14-12V N4X14-12V 782520822019 12V 100W, Black Housing • 21.10 lbs. 1
N4X14-12VI N4X14-12VI 782520852559 12V 100W, Black Housing,
Spectron® Circuitry  • 21.10 lbs. 1
Regional Distribution Center Stock List